

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17219/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2000 in CMWP 7759/99
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHYAM KESHARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURYA LAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 17/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ajit S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. N.S. Bisht,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Advocate, is requested to assist
the court as amicus curiae for the respondents who are not
represented. The Registry is directed to supply a set of
paper book to the learned advocate.

List the petition after two weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master